
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1991; Name= MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199103250000
85080

03/25/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOPAZ,
JOSEPH NEIL,
JR.

334 967 310 540 Lot#:43
Book:310
Pg:540
Desc:NORTHE
RLY ROW
LINE OF 3RD
AVENUE
WEST

199104290001
20390

04/29/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KRONENBER
G, PHYLLIS
NADLE

340 334 Other:REAL
VOLUME 334,
PAGE 967

199105200001
44860

05/20/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAIER
ALFRED DR.

343 828 Other:REAL
VOLUME 337,
PAGE 296

199107150002
03870

07/15/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE, CINDY
L.

353 463 Sec:6 Twn:20
Rng:2
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTH
OF OAK
MOUNTAIN
PARK ROAD
LYING    WEST
OF HWY I-65

199108060002
28420

08/06/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STANLEY.
SHERRY

28 941

199101230000
20720

01/23/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GEER,
RONNIE

326 614 Other:REAL
VOLUME 320,
PAGE 923

199101230000
21550

01/23/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INTERNATL
EXPEDITION

326 615 Other:REAL
VOLUME 319,
PAGE 191

199104080000
99300

04/08/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
NORMAN S. &
MA

337 296 3 3 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:3
Desc:ALDMON
T

199106040001
58680

06/04/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ABBOTT,
WILTON R.

345 934 Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199108060002
29140

08/06/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STANLEY,
CARL &
SHERRY

357 375 Sec:2 Twn:24R
Rng:12E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:SW
CORNER OF
FRANK
MILLER
PROPERTY

199108120002
34740

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

358 287

199108120002
34740

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

358 287

199108120002
35150

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-OHIO
SECURITIES

358 285



199108120002
35310

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABBOTT,
WILTON

358 286

199108120002
35320

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ABBOTT,
WILTON R.

358 288

199108120002
35430

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

358 284

199108120002
35450

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABBOTT,
WILTON R.

358 287

199108120002
35430

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

358 284

199108120002
35800

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PAYNE, CINDY 358 284

199108120002
36060

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

358 286

199108120002
36060

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

358 286

199109110002
71140

09/11/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDMAN,
ALLEN/PROFI
T SHA

363 221

199109160002
76400

09/16/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUSE,
JUDITH A.

363 915 5 55 Lot#:70 Book:5
Pg:55
Desc:DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES,
INC., 1ST
ADDITION

199109260002
89010

09/26/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

365 698

199109260002
89010

09/26/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

365 698

199109260002
89060

09/26/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PAYNE,
CHARLES &
CINDY

365 698

199109260002
89470

09/26/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PAYNE,
CHARLES &
CINDY

365 698

199109260002
89690

09/26/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

365 698

199109260002
89690

09/26/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

365 698

199109260002
89710

09/26/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
CHARLES &
CINDY

365 699


