	Search	Criteria F	-ilters App	lied: Date	Recorded=	= 1991; I	Name= MC	RTGAGE	INVEST	ORS INC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199103250000 85080	03/25/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOPAZ, JOSEPH NEIL, JR.	334	967	310	540		Lot#:43 Book:310 Pg:540 Desc:NORTHE RLY ROW LINE OF 3RD AVENUE WEST
199104290001 20390	04/29/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KRONENBER G, PHYLLIS NADLE	340	334				Other:REAL VOLUME 334, PAGE 967
199105200001 44860	05/20/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAIER ALFRED DR.	343	828				Other:REAL VOLUME 337, PAGE 296
199107150002 03870	07/15/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYNE, CINDY L.	353	463				Sec:6 Twn:20 Rng:2 Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTH OF OAK MOUNTAIN PARK ROAD LYING WEST OF HWY I-65
199108060002 28420	08/06/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STANLEY. SHERRY	28	941				
199101230000 20720	01/23/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GEER, RONNIE	326	614				Other:REAL VOLUME 320, PAGE 923
199101230000 21550	01/23/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INTERNATL EXPEDITION	326	615				Other:REAL VOLUME 319, PAGE 191
199104080000 99300	04/08/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER, NORMAN S. & MA	337	296	3	3		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:3 Desc:ALDMON T
199106040001 58680	06/04/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABBOTT, WILTON R.	345	934				Sec:1 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
199108060002 29140	08/06/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANLEY, CARL & SHERRY	357	375				Sec:2 Twn:24R Rng:12E Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:SW CORNER OF FRANK MILLER PROPERTY
199108120002 34740	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	358	287				
199108120002 34740	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	358	287				
199108120002 35150	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-OHIO SECURITIES	358	285				

199108120002 35310	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABBOTT, WILTON	358	286			
199108120002 35320	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ABBOTT, WILTON R.	358	288			
199108120002 35430	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	358	284			
199108120002 35450	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABBOTT, WILTON R.	358	287			
199108120002 35430	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	358	284			
199108120002 35800	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PAYNE, CINDY	358	284			
199108120002 36060	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	358	286			
199108120002 36060	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	358	286			
199109110002 71140	09/11/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDMAN, ALLEN/PROFI T SHA	363	221			
199109160002 76400	09/16/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROUSE, JUDITH A.	363	915	5	55	Lot#:70 Book:5 Pg:55 Desc:DEER SPRINGS ESTATES, INC., 1ST ADDITION
199109260002 89010	09/26/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	365	698			
199109260002 89010	09/26/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	365	698			
199109260002										
89060	09/26/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PAYNE, CHARLES & CINDY	365	698			
89060 199109260002 89470		INVESTORS	Grantee Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARLES &	365 365	698 698			
199109260002	12:00:00 09/26/1991	INVESTORS INC MORTGAGE INVESTORS		TRANSFER ASSIGNMENT/	CHARLES & CINDY PAYNE, CHARLES &					
199109260002 89470 199109260002	12:00:00 09/26/1991 12:00:00 09/26/1991	INVESTORS INC MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC MORTGAGE INVESTORS	Grantee	TRANSFER ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER ASSIGNMENT/	CHARLES & CINDY PAYNE, CHARLES & CINDY MORTGAGE INVESTORS	365	698			
199109260002 89470 199109260002 89690 199109260002	12:00:00 09/26/1991 12:00:00 09/26/1991 12:00:00 09/26/1991	INVESTORS INC MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC MORTGAGE INVESTORS	Grantee Grantor	TRANSFER ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER ASSIGNMENT/	CHARLES & CINDY PAYNE, CHARLES & CINDY MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC MORTGAGE INVESTORS	365 365	698 698			